
所在市町村
国有林
官行造林名

林班 図面番号
鳥獣保護区等位置図

メッシュ番号
ノウソ山 14-1
観音山 14-1
中倉山 15-1 A34-3.4
竜ノ口山 17
中野山 18
大打山 19 A34-1
小菅山 20
戸石山 20
休ミ山 21 A24-4
猪山 25 A34-1
上田山 526 A35-4
灰ケ峰山 575 A34-2
大積山 572～578.604.999リ A24-4、A34-2、A35-1
野路山 529～546.601～603.605.999ル A25-3、A35-1.2.3
茂助山 526 A35-4
野路山 528 A35-1.3
仏平山 557 A45-2
ハイトコ山 557 A45-1.2
岩幕山 558 A45-2
小田山 559.560 A45-1
イラスケ山 561.563～571 A34-4、A44-2、A45-1
トウノ原山 563 A45-1
鷹ノ巣山 501～503 A65-4、A66-3
段原山 504.505.999ヌ A65-2
並滝寺山 506 A55-4
花茎山 507～512 A55-3、A65-1
新庄平山 514 A54-4、A55-3
田ノ口山 515 A54-4
姥ケ迫山 516 A55-2、A56-1
北山 516 A56-1
郡宮山 517 A55-2
簾山 519
竜王山 520
長野山 521～523
大峠山 524
西ケ谷山 547 A55-2
杓子谷山 548
大山 548.549
土山 552.553 A45-3
深山 1037.1038.1040.1041 A57-3
篁山 1051 A56-2、A57-1
大槌山 1～3.5 A64-2、A65-1
三度木山 4 A64-2
向山 1.2 A55-4、A65-2

中城 1 官 6 - 5
A35-4､A36-3
A45-2､A46-1

松ケ山 518 A46-3

多井山 1055～1057
A36-4、A37-3
A46-2、A47-1

小吹山 1060.1061 A47-1.2
大戸山 1 官 6 - 5 A46-2

13-1

13-5

13-4

13-2

13-3

竹原市

呉市

13-4

官 6 - 2

13-3

A55-113-3

東広島市

A34-4

A34-3

A34-2

13-6

A46-3

A46-1



所在市町村
国有林
官行造林名

林班 図面番号
鳥獣保護区等位置図

メッシュ番号
浄土寺山 701
西国寺山 701
本谷山 1001.1002.2001～2005
八坂山 1003
桜山 1004
野畑山 1004
大畑山 1004
稗畠山 1005～1011 B50-1.2
仏通寺山 1012～1020 B50-1.3
有松山 1021～1023 A57-2.4、B50-1.3

姥ヶ原山 1024～1029.1031 A57-2.4

西山 1032.1033.1035.1036
13-6
13-7

A57-1.2.3.4

用倉山 1042～1050 A57-1.2
耳津山 1062
耳津向山 1062
平家山 1063.1064
後ロ山 702 B43-3
鰯掛山 702 B42-4
鍛冶屋山 704 B52-2、B53-1
茂浦山 705 B42-4、B52-2
光林寺奥山 705.706
彦山 707～709
半坂山 709 B52-2.4
大谷山 710.711.715 B51-4、B52-3
高増山 712.714 B52-3、B62-1
池阪山 713 B52-4、B62-2
俄山 714 B62-1.2
阿勢平山 715
坊原山 715
笛木山 764～766 13-10 B72-1.2.3
川東山 767 B73-1.3
櫛ケ端山 768 B72-2.4、B73-1.3

馬乗山 769～773 B72-4、B73-3
甲山 774.775
木床山 777
久賀山 778～780 B72-4、D02-2
藤掛山 781
青滝山 789
後山 790.791 B73-3、D03-1
火呑山 739 B71-2
牛諸毛山 739 B71-4
川井谷山 740～743 B71-4、B72-1.3
新元重山 750.753.755 B72-3
猿ケ城山 751.752
赤滝山 752.758.759.999カ
天神山 759
蛇園山 760
神子原山 761～763 B72-1.3

三原市

尾道市

B50-2

B72-1

13-7

13-6

13-13

13-12

13-11

13-10

福山市

B52-2

B61-2

B72-4

D02-2

B41-413-10

B40-4

A47-2

B72-1.3

13-9



所在市町村
国有林
官行造林名

林班 図面番号
鳥獣保護区等位置図

メッシュ番号
中山 716
栗山 717
木頃山 718.719 D01-1.3
萩山 720 D01-1
大ゾウタ山 721
嶽山 721.722.728.729.731.732.999タ

唐松山 723～727
霧ケ丸山 730
空山 733 D01-1
上篠原山 734 B71-3.4
下篠原山 734 B71-3
大道平山 734-1 13-9 B71-3.4
箱田山 735～737 B71-2.4
神谷平山 738
火呑山 738.739.999ヨ
明現山 825.826 D01-3
野路山 828 D00-4
ツブルキ 1 D01-3

世羅郡世羅町 苦谷山 2 B71-1

B71-3

B71-1.3

B71-2

13-9

D01-1

官 6 - 6

13-8

13-9

13-8

府中市
13-8


